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“Being Different” is Our Motto. 
Designing and innovating 

is our passion....
“Ser diferente” es nuestro lema. 

Diseñar e innovar es nuestra pasión.

Since 2011
Ceramic Spirit



BORN TO BE DIFFERENT

Monopole Cerámica is a Spanish company with 15 years 

of experience, a benchmark in the ceramic sector thanks 

to its innovation, quality, and forward-looking vision.

As a result of our dynamic and constant management, 

in 2020 we inaugurated new facilities of over 10,000 m² 

in Onda, Castellón, in the heart of the ceramic sector, 

featuring showrooms of more than 800 m² and a fully 

digitalized warehouse equipped with a custom-made 

ERP developed to the company’s needs, optimizing 

loads and customer service, saving energy and time. 

All of this makes Monopole stand out.

Throughout its evolution, Monopole Cerámica has 

experienced dynamic, innovative, and steady growth, 

setting trends in the sector and expanding its product 

catalog with new collections, sizes, and ǖnishes made 
with the latest manufacturing technologies.

Monopole provides speciǖc solutions for each project, 
regardless of its style or design.

NACIDA PARA SER DIFERENTE

Monopole Cerámica es una empresa española con 15 

años de experiencia, referencia en el sector cerámico 

gracias a su innovación , calidad y visión de futuro.

Como resultado de nuestra gestión dinámica y 

constante, en 2020 inauguramos nuevas instalaciones 

de más de 10.000 m2 en Onda, Castellón, en el corazón 

del sector cerámico con exposiciones de más de 

800 m2 y un almacén digitalizado dotado con ERP 

propio desarrollado a medida según las necesidades 

de la empresa, para optimizar cargas y servicio a los 

clientes, ahorrando energía y tiempo. Todo esto marca 

la diferencia de Monopole.

A lo largo de su evolución, Monopole Cerámica ha 

experimentado un crecimiento dinámico, innovado 

y estable, marcando las tendencias en sector y 

ampliando su catálogo de productos con nuevas 

colecciones, formatos, acabados realizados con 

las últimas tecnologías de fabricación. 

Monopole ofrece soluciones especíǖcas a cada 
proyecto sea cual sea su estilo o diseño.

NÉ POUR ÊTRE DIFFÉRENT 

Monopole Cerámica est une entreprise espagnole avec 

15 ans d’expérience, référence dans le secteur de la 

céramique grâce à son innovation, sa qualité et sa 

vision d’avenir.

Grâce à une gestion dynamique et constante, nous 

avons inauguré en 2020 de nouvelles installations 

de plus de 10 000 m² à Onda, Castellón, au cœur du 

secteur de la céramique, avec des showrooms de plus 

de 800 m² et un entrepôt entièrement digitalisé équipé 

d’un ERP développé sur mesure selon les besoins de 

l’entreprise, optimisant les charges et le service client, 

tout en économisant énergie et temps. Tout cela fait la 

différence chez Monopole.

Au cours de son évolution, Monopole Cerámica a 

connu une croissance dynamique, innovante et stable, 

déǖnissant les tendances du secteur et élargissant son 
catalogue de produits avec de nouvelles collections, 

formats et ǖnitions réalisées avec les dernières 
technologies de fabrication. 

Monopole propose des solutions spéciǖques pour 
chaque projet, quel que soit son style ou son design.
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PRESENT IN OVER 60 COUNTRIES.

Monopole Cerámica is a company with a strong 

international presence, operating across several 

continents, thanks to our commitment to clients, 

stability, trust, excellent service, and available stock. 

With a strong emphasis on cutting-edge design, 

we craft unique and distinctive products that satisfy 

every style preference.

Modern, innovative, and classic designs set up 

Monopole’s catalog.

PRESENTES EN MÁS DE 60 PAÍSES.

Monopole Cerámica es una empresa con una 

gran proyección internacional, presente en varios 

continentes, gracias al compromiso con nuestros 

clientes, estabilidad, confianza, un excelente servicio 
y stock operativo, junto con una fuerte apuesta por el 

diseño pionero, creando productos únicos y diferentes 

que satisfacen todos los gustos. 

Diseños modernos, innovadores, clásicos… conforman 

el catálogo de Monopole.

PRÉSENT DANS PLUS DE 60 PAYS.

Monopole Cerámica est une entreprise au fort 

rayonnement international, présente sur plusieurs 

continents, grâce à notre engagement envers nos 

clients, notre stabilité, notre fiabilité, un excellent 
service et un stock opérationnel. Notre fort 

engagement en faveur d’un design innovant nous 

permet de créer des produits uniques et différents, 

qui satisfont tous les goûts.

Des designs modernes, innovants et classiques 

composent le catalogue de Monopole.



PRODUCTOS DE VANGUARDIA 

Desde sus inicios, Monopole Cerámica se ha 

distinguido por un firme espíritu innovador, un 
compromiso constante con la calidad, y una atención 

personalizada a sus clientes, ofreciendo productos 

cerámicos adaptados a las necesidades y gustos 

de cada mercado, respaldados por varios diseños 
y formatos patentados que la consolidan como un 

referente en el sector cerámico a nivel internacional. 
Nuestra empresa participa activamente en las 
principales ferias nacionales e internacionales más 

importantes del sector consolidando nuestra presencia 

a nivel global. Asimismo, abrimos las puertas a 
nuestros clientes en nuestras instalaciones de Onda, 

Castellón, las cuales se mantienen en constante 

renovación para ofrecer la mejor experiencia. 

PRODUITS DE POINTE 

Depuis sa création, Monopole Cerámica se distingue 

par son esprit d’innovation, son engagement constant 

envers la qualité et son attention personnalisée à ses 

clients. Nous proposons des produits céramiques 

adaptés aux besoins et aux goûts de chaque marché, 

soutenus par plusieurs designs et formats brevetés, 

faisant de nous une référence dans le secteur 

céramique à l’international.

Notre entreprise participe activement aux principales 

foires nationales et internationales du secteur, 

consolidant ainsi notre présence mondiale. De plus, 

nous accueillons nos clients dans nos installations à 

Onda, Castellón, constamment modernisées pour offrir 

la meilleure expérience possible.

CUTTING-EDGE PRODUCTS 

From its foundation, Monopole Cerámica has been 

recognized for its strong spirit of innovation, constant 

commitment to quality, and personalized attention to 

its clients. We create ceramic products designed to 

meet the unique needs and preferences of each market, 

featuring a range of patented designs and formats 

that have made us a benchmark in the international 

ceramic sector.

Our company actively participates in the most 

important national and international trade fairs, 

consolidating our global presence. In addition, we 

welcome our clients to our facilities in Onda, Castellón, 

which are continuously enhanced to provide the best 

possible experience.
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RESPONSABILIDAD CON 
EL MEDIO AMBIENTE

Nuestros procesos están orientados a prevenir la 

contaminación y minimizar la generación de residuos, 

contribuyendo activamente a la protección del medio 

ambiente. En este marco, hemos desarrollado una 

estrategia propia de gestión integral de residuos que 

aplica los principios de prevención y control ambiental.

Desde nuestros inicios hemos trabajado en el control 
riguroso de las emisiones generadas por nuestra 

empresa con el ǖn de impedir la transferencia de 
contaminación de un medio a otro.

El respeto por el medio ambiente es nuestra razón 

de ser y de crear productos. Con este compromiso, 

hemos incorporado un sistema de placas fotovoltaicas 

en cubierta, que nos permite generar nuestra propia 

energía y disminuir nuestra dependencia de la red 

eléctrica.  Del mismo modo, nuestro ERP propio, 

calcula máximos y optimiza el rendimiento de las 

diversas tareas, lo que disminuye el consumo de 

combustible y electricidad.  Gracias a estas medidas, 

reducimos el consumo de energía no renovable 

y las emisiones de gases de efecto invernadero, 

contribuyendo a la lucha contra el cambio climático.

ENVIRONMENT 
RESPONSIBILITY

Our processes are developed to prevent pollution and 

minimize waste generation, actively contributing to 

environmental protection. As part of this commitment, 

we have developed an integrated waste management 

strategy based on environmental prevention and 

control principles.

From the very beginning, we have thoroughly monitored 

our emissions to prevent the transfer of pollution 

between environments. Respect for the environment 

is at the core of our mission and product creation.

In line with this commitment, we have installed 

photovoltaic panels on our facilities’ rooftops, enabling 

us to generate our own energy and reduce reliance on 

the electrical grid. Additionally, our custom ERP system 

calculates optimal loads and streamlines operations, 

reducing both fuel and electricity consumption.

Thanks to these measures, we reduce non-renewable 

energy use and CO2 emissions, actively contributing 

to the ǖght against climate change.
 

RESPONSABILITÉ 
ENVIRONNEMENTALE

Nos processus sont conçus pour prévenir la pollution 

et minimiser la production de déchets, contribuant 

activement à la protection de l’environnement. Dans 

ce cadre, nous avons développé une stratégie intégrée 

de gestion des déchets basée sur les principes de 

prévention et de contrôle environnemental.

Depuis nos débuts, nous surveillons rigoureusement 

nos émissions aǖn d’empêcher le transfert de polluants 
d’un milieu à un autre. Le respect de l’environnement 

est au cœur de notre mission et de la création 

de nos produits.

Dans le cadre de cet engagement, nous avons installé 

des panneaux photovoltaïques sur les toits de nos 

installations, ce qui nous permet de produire notre 

propre énergie et de réduire notre dépendance au 

réseau électrique. De plus, notre ERP sur mesure 

calcule les charges optimales et optimise les 

opérations, réduisant ainsi la consommation de 

carburant et d’électricité.

Grâce à ces initiatives, nous diminuons l’utilisation 

d’énergie non renouvelable et les émissions de gaz à 

effet de serre, contribuant activement à la lutte contre 

le changement climatique.

BE DIFFERENT...
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www.monopoleceramica.com

monopole_ceramica

monopole_ceramica

monopole_ceramica

Monopole Ceramica

ofÏce@monopoleceramica.com

MONOPOLE CERÁMICA
Carretera CV-20, km 9.
12200. Onda, Castellón. SPAIN

(+34) 96 331 09 46

EN CONTACTO 

Desde nuestros inicios, en Monopole Cerámica hemos 

otorgado el máximo valor a la calidad y el diseño 

de nuestros productos, siguiendo los más estrictos 

controles de calidad. Estos mecanismos de control 

tienen como propósito asegurar la plena satisfacción 

del cliente y la eǖcacia en cada proyecto.
Para nosotros, la calidad incluye el servicio: nos 

centramos en el cliente, tratando de entender sus 

inquietudes, y ofreciendo soluciones que respondan 

tanto a requerimientos técnicos como a cualquier otra 

cuestión que necesite ser resuelta.

Nos encanta mantenernos en contacto con nuestros 

clientes y compartir con ellos nuestras novedades. 

Para ello, ofrecemos múltiples canales de 

comunicación: a través de nuestra página web, 

nuestras redes sociales o mediante atención directa 

por teléfono o WhatsApp.

En Monopole Cerámica, queremos escucharte.

CONTACT US 

At Monopole Cerámica, we have always placed the 

highest value on the quality and design of our products, 

following the strictest quality control standards. 

These standards are designed to ensure complete 

customer satisfaction and the success of every project.
For us, quality also means service: we focus on 

our clients, striving to understand their needs, 

and providing solutions that meet both technical 

requirements and any other concerns that may arise.

We love staying in touch with our clients and sharing 

our latest news and innovations. That’s why we offer 

multiple communication channels: through our website, 

social media, or direct support via phone or WhatsApp.

At Monopole Cerámica, your voice matters—we want to 

hear from you.

RESTER EN CONTACT

Chez Monopole Cerámica, nous avons toujours accordé 
la plus grande importance à la qualité et au design de 

nos produits, en respectant les normes de contrôle les 

plus strictes. Ces contrôles ont pour objectif d’assurer 
la pleine satisfaction de nos clients et le succès de 

chaque projet.
Pour nous, la qualité inclut également le service : nous 

plaçons nos clients au centre de nos priorités, en nous 

efforçant de comprendre leurs besoins et en proposant 

des solutions adaptées, tant aux exigences techniques 

qu’à toute autre demande spéciǖque.
Nous aimons rester en contact avec nos clients 

et partager avec eux nos dernières nouveautés et 

innovations. C’est pourquoi nous proposons plusieurs 

canaux de communication : via notre site web, nos 

réseaux sociaux, ou un support direct par téléphone 

ou WhatsApp.

Chez Monopole Cerámica, votre avis compte—nous 

voulons vous écouter.
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A
AdobeAdobe
AlicanteAlicante
Altea Altea 
AramisAramis
ArtisanArtisan
AtlantaAtlanta
AtlasAtlas
AugustaAugusta
AvenueAvenue
Avenue BlackAvenue Black
Avenue GreyAvenue Grey
AuraAura
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Bora BoraBora Bora
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AVANT
22x25cm · 8,66x9,84”22x25cm · 8,66x9,84”

AtlantaAtlanta
NevadaNevada
OntarioOntario
CarraraCarrara
TorontoToronto
DeniaDenia
IbizaIbiza
MenorcaMenorca
AlteaAltea
LancelotLancelot
SacramentoSacramento
SlateSlate
OregonOregon
BristolBristol
OxfordOxford
RockvilleRockville
MaggioreMaggiore

BIG SIZES
59x59cm · 23,2x23,2” 59x59cm · 23,2x23,2” 

OnixOnix
AugustaAugusta
Marmi di StatuarioMarmi di Statuario

59x119cm · 23,2x46,8”59x119cm · 23,2x46,8”

Fiori di BoscoFiori di Bosco
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HEXAGONS
20x24cm · 8x9”20x24cm · 8x9”
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DiamondDiamond
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Hexágono ColorsHexágono Colors
RadiantRadiant
AlicanteAlicante
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WALL TILES
5x15cm · 2x6” 5x15cm · 2x6” 

ArtisanArtisan

5x15cm · 2x6” 5x15cm · 2x6” MOLDURAMOLDURA

New CountryNew Country
New GardenNew Garden

5x25cm · 2x10”5x25cm · 2x10”

Monte CarloMonte Carlo
San RemoSan Remo

5x40cm · 2x16”5x40cm · 2x16”

CerdeñaCerdeña
MarbellaMarbella
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MelodyMelody
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BRICKS
7,5x28cm · 3x11” 7,5x28cm · 3x11” 

BristolBristol
DenverDenver
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BostonBoston
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AdobeAdobe
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FLOORS & WALLS
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ElementsElements
HimalayaHimalaya
YosemiteYosemite
OrinocoOrinoco

8x44,2cm · 3x18”8x44,2cm · 3x18”
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OrinocoOrinoco
YakartaYakarta
Mont BlancMont Blanc

15x90cm · 6x36”15x90cm · 6x36”

YosemiteYosemite

L
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M
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New CountryNew Country
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O
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Oxford Oxford 

P
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R
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S
SacramentoSacramento
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SlateSlate
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T
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TorontoToronto
TucsonTucson

V
VeronaVerona

W
Wabi SabiWabi Sabi

Y
YakartaYakarta
YosemiteYosemite
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SIMBOLOGÍA · SIMBOLOGÍA · SYMBOLOGYSYMBOLOGY

REVESTIMIENTO · WALL TILES

PAVIMENTO · FLOOR TILES

MATE · MATT

NACARADO · PEARLY

SATINADO · SATIN

BRILLO · GLOSSY

LAPATTO PREMIUM · PREMIUM LAPATTO

PULIDO PREMIUM · PREMIUM POLISHED

BRILLO EN VETA · GLOSS IN VEIN

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

PASTA ROJA · RED BODY TILES

PASTA BLANCA · WHITE BODY TILES

PORCELÁNICO · PORCELAIN TIILES

SÚPER BLANCO · SUPER WHITE

ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO · ANTI-SLIP

RESISTENCIA AL HIELO · FROST RESISTANCE

LISO · FLAT

PRECORTE · PRE-CUT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

DESTONIFICADO · MULTI-SHADED

AGUAS · WAVES
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La colección AVANT introduce un innovador formato 

patentado de baldosa hexagonal 2 en 1 (hexágono + 

tres losetas), fabricado en porcelánico de 22x25 cm, 

apta tanto para revestimiento como para pavimento, 

que además de ofrecer un diseño único y original, 

permite una instalación rápida y cómoda.

AVANT ofrece una amplia variedad de texturas, 

acabados y colores para crear un espacio único 

y original. Dispone de 18 colecciones con más 50 

artículos distintos y cada uno de ellos ofrece hasta 24 

gráficas diferentes.
Gracias a su formato único, la colección AVANT 

se ha consolidado en un estándar reconocido entre 

arquitectos, diseñadores, decoradores y profesionales 

en todo el mundo. 

 

Be different… Be with AVANT!

La collection AVANT introduit un format innovant et 

breveté de carreau hexagonal 2-en-1 (hexagone + trois 

petites dalles), fabriqué en porcelaine de 22x25 cm, 

adapté à la fois pour les murs et les sols. Au-delà de 

son design unique et original, il permet une pose rapide 

et confortable.

AVANT propose une grande variété de textures, de 

finitions et de couleurs, permettant de créer des 
espaces uniques et originaux. La collection comprend 

18 séries avec plus de 50 articles différents, chacun 

offrant jusqu’à 24 motifs uniques.

Grâce à son format exclusif, la collection AVANT est 

devenue une référence reconnue parmi les architectes, 

designers, décorateurs et professionnels du 

monde entier.

 

Soyez différent… Soyez avec AVANT !

The AVANT collection introduces an innovative, 

patented 2-in-1 hexagonal tile format (hexagon + 

three small tiles), combined in 22x25 cm porcelain, 

suitable for both walls and floors. Beyond its unique 
and original design, it allows a quick and comfortable 
installation.
AVANT offers a wide variety of textures, ǖnishes, 
and colors, enabling the creation of truly distinctive 
spaces. It includes 18 collections with over 50 different 
items, each offering up to 24 unique patterns.
Thanks to its one-of-a-kind format, the AVANT 
collection has become a recognized standard 

among architects, designers, decorators, 

and professionals worldwide.

Be different… Be with AVANT!

El hexágono, 

presente en la naturaleza 

bajo unas condiciones idóneas, 

como en Irlanda del Norte 

y su famosa Calzada de los gigantes, 

es una forma geométrica 

que transmite una sensación 

de orden y ligereza, 

algo que sentirá aquel 

que vea esta innovadora pieza.

L’hexagone, 

présent dans la nature 

dans des conditions 

idéales-comme en Irlande 

du Nord avec sa célèbre 

Chaussée des Géants-

est une forme géométrique 

qui transmet une sensation 

d’ordre et de légèreté, 

une impression que ressentira 

quiconque découvrira 

cette pièce innovante.

The hexagon, 

naturally occurring 

under ideal conditions

-like in Northern Ireland’s famous 

Giant’s Causeway- is a geometric 

shape that conveys a sense of order 

and lightness, a feeling that anyone 

will experience when seeing this 

innovative tile.

Más de 50 diseños diferentes...
More than 50 different designs...
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COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

Avant

Este nuevo concepto de formato resalta el valor de la originalidad y la 

innovación, demostrando que aún es posible reinventar y aportar nuevas 

perspectivas al mundo de la cerámica y el diseño.

“Para crear, primero hay que creer”.

“To create, Ƥrst you must believe”.
This new concept of format highlights the value of originality and innovation, 

proving that it is still possible to reinvent and bring fresh perspectives to the 

world of ceramics and design.



Avant Atlanta Night 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Atlanta Night 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2222

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

Atlanta Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”
002499 - B18

002500 - B18

Atlanta Night 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2323

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Atlanta



Nevada

Avant Nevada Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Nevada Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2424

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Nevada Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Nevada Night 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2525

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002501 - B18

002502 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Ontario

Avant Ontario Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Ontario Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2626

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Ontario Day 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Ontario Night 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2727

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002503 - B18

002504 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



2828

Avant Carrara 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Carrara 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Carrara

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Carrara 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

2929

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002537 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Toronto

Avant Toronto Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Toronto Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3030

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Toronto Gold 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Toronto Silver 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Toronto Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Toronto Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3131

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002649 - B18

002648 - B18

002646 - B18

002647 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Denia

Avant Denia Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Denia Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3232

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Denia Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Denia Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Denia Oak 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Denia Graphite 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3333

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002529 - B18 002530 - B18

002535 - B18 002534 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Ibiza

Avant Ibiza Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Ibiza Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3434

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Ibiza White 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Ibiza Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3535

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002508 - B18

002525 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Menorca

Avant Menorca Rustico 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Menorca Rustico 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3636

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Menorca Calacatta 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Menorca Cotto 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Menorca Rustico 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Menorca Clay 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3737

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002531 - B18 002533 - B18

002532 - B18 002611 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Altea

Avant Altea Cotto 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Altea Cotto 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3838

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Altea Cotto 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Altea Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

3939

23 GRÁFICAS · 23 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002539 - B18

002526 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Lancelot

Avant Lancelot Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Avant Lancelot Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” 

4040

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Lancelot White 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Lancelot Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Lancelot Brown 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Lancelot Grafito 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4141

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002713 - B18 002721 - B18

002722 - B18 002723 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Sacramento

4242

Avant Sacramento Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Avant Sacramento Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Sacramento Taupe Roble 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Grafito Oak 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Beige Oak 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Gris Ebano 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Sacramento Ceniza Pino 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Marrón Pino 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Gris Roble 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Sacramento Grafito Pino 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4343

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002541 - B18

002609 - B18

002516 - B18

002542 - B18

002515 - B18

002580 - B18

002540 - B18

002510 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Slate

4444

Avant Slate Oxido 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Slate Oxido 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Slate Cotto 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Slate Granite 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” Slate Oxido 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4545

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002724 - B18

002712 - B18 002714 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Oregon

Avant Oregon Haya Gris 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Oregon Haya Gris 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4646

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Oregon Gris Haya · 8,66x9,84” Oregon Haya Gris · 8,66x9,84”

Oregon Gris Grafito· 8,66x9,84” Oregon Grafito Gris · 8,66x9,84”

4747

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002581 - B18 002521 - B18

002517 - B18 002518 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Bristol

Avant Bristol Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Bristol Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4848

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Bristol Beige 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Bristol Gris 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

4949

9 GRÁFICAS · 9 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002545 - B18

002544 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Oxford

Avant Oxford 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” + Galaxy Grey 60x120cm · 24x48” Avant Oxford 22x25 · 8,66x9,84” + Galaxy Grey 60x120cm · 24x48” 

5050

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Oxford 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

5151

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

9 GRÁFICAS · 9 GRAPHIC FACES 

002546 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Rockville

Avant Rockville Green 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Rockville Green 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

5252

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Rockville Bordeaux 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Rockville Turquoise 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Rockville White 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Rockville Blue 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Rockville Green 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Rockville Grey 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

5353

15 GRÁFICAS · 15 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

002512 - B18 002509 - B18

002511 - B18 002507 - B18

002519 - B18 002506 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



Maggiore

5454

Avant Maggiore Sabbia 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”Avant Maggiore Sabbia 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

5555

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Maggiore Sabbia 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Maggiore Nero 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Maggiore Bianco 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Maggiore Grigio 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”

Maggiore Minestrone 22x25 · 8,66x9,84”
002513 - B18 002612 - B18

002564 - B18 002514 - B18

002520 - B18

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22x25 cm · 8,66x9,84” 18 0,75 13,68 57 42,75 780



5656

Galaxy Sand 60x60 cm · 24x24” Galaxy Sand 60x60 cm · 24x24” 

5757

Lugano

Aura

Galaxy

Fiori di Bosco

Onix

Augusta

Marmi di Statuario

60x120cm · 24x48” / 60x60cm · 24x24”

60x120cm · 24x48” / 60x60cm · 24x24”

60x120cm · 24x48” / 60x60cm · 24x24”

59x119cm · 23,2x46,8”

59x119cm · 23,2x46,8” / 59x59cm · 23,2x23,2”

59x119cm · 23,2x46,8” / 59x59cm · 23,2x23,2”

59x119cm · 23,2x46,8”

58

64

70

74

78

84

86

COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

Big Sizes

Nacen del deseo y respeto de proteger los recursos naturales como 

el mármol y la piedra, manteniendo su cualidad estética y mejorando 

sus características técnicas. 

“Grandes tamaños 
  para grandes ideas”. 

“Big sizes 
  for big ideas”. 
Born to respect and protect natural resources such as marble 

and stone, maintaining their aesthetic quality and improving 

their technical characteristics.

NEW

NEW



Lugano 60X120 R

Lugano Blanco 60x120 R · 24x48” Lugano Blanco 60x120 R · 24x48” 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

CARVING  · CARVING

Datos aproximados, confirmar cada referencia · Approximate data, confirm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

60x120 cm · 24x48” 
Work size 59,5x120 2 1,428 30,62 32 45,70 1,000





Lugano Blanco 60x120 R · 24x48”

Lugano Gris 60x120 R · 24x48”

Lugano Beige 60x120 R · 24x48”

Lugano 

Lugano Vulcano 60x120 R · 24x48”

PORCELAIN TILE · RECTIFIED · CARVING

Lugano 60X120 R
20 DIFFERENT FACES

NEW



Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

Matt 60x120 R (cm) · 24x48” 
Work size 59,5x120 R 2 1,428 30,62 40 57,12 1250

Lappato 60x120 R (cm) · 24x48” 
Work size 59,5x120 R 2 1,428 30,62 40 57,12 1250

Aura Blanco Matt 60x120 R ·24x48”” Aura Blanco Matt 60x120 R ·24x48”” 

Aura Lappato 60X120 R

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

ACABADO MATE O LAPPATO · MATT OR LAPPATO FINISH 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference





6868
Aura Blanco Lappato

60x120 R · 24x48”

Aura Gris Lappato

60x120 R · 24x48”

Aura Beige Lappato

60x120 R · 24x48”

Aura Lappato 60x120 R

6969

PORCELAIN TILE · RECTIFIED · LAPPATO

Aura Beige Lappato 60x120 R · 24x48”Aura Beige Lappato 60x120 R · 24x48”

20 DIFFERENT FACES

NEW



Galaxy

Galaxy White 60x60 cm · 24x24” Galaxy White 60x60 cm · 24x24” 

7070

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

60x60 cm · 24x24” 3 1,06 24,42 48 50,88 1.172

60x120 cm · 24x48” 2 1,42 32,33 32 45,44 1049,56

24,5x21,7cm · 9,6x8,5” 6 0,25 6.11 60 15 381,6

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

7171

Galaxy Graphite 60x120 · 24x48”Galaxy Graphite 60x120 · 24x48”

LAPATTO PREMIUM · PREMIUM LAPATTO

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

18 GRÁFICAS · 18 GRAPHIC FACES / 60x120 · 24x48”

36 GRÁFICAS · 36 GRAPHIC FACES / 60x60 · 24x24”



7272

Galaxy White 60x120 · 24x48” Galaxy White 60x60 · 24x24”
Mosaico Galaxy White

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

Galaxy Blue 60x120 · 24x48” Galaxy Blue 60x60 · 24x24” 
Mosaico Galaxy Blue
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Galaxy Graphite 60x120 · 24x48” Galaxy Graphite 60x60 · 24x24” 
Mosaico Galaxy Graphite

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Galaxy Sand 60x120 · 24x48” Galaxy Sand 60x60 · 24x24” 
Mosaico Galaxy Sand
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Galaxy Grey 60x120 · 24x48” Galaxy Grey 60x60 · 24x24”
Mosaico Galaxy Grey
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

002863 - B17

002664 - B17

002753 - B17

002754 - B16

002752 - B16

002143 - B15

002144 - B15

002145 - B15

002332 - B14

002146 - B14

002175 - D07

002238 - D07

002239 - D07

002353 - D07

002240 - D07

Decor Galaxy Gold 60x120 · 24x48”Decor Galaxy Gold 60x120 · 24x48”

7373

002991 - D10 002990 - D14

002992 - D15002989 - D13

Decor Galaxy Copper 60x60 · 24x24” / 60x120 · 24x48”

Decor Galaxy Blue 60x60 · 24x24” / 60x120 · 24x48”

Decor Galaxy Silver 60x60 · 24x24” / 60x120 · 24x48”

Decor Galaxy Gold 60x60 · 24x24” / 60x120 · 24x48”

DECORS



Fiori di Bosco

Fiori di Bosco Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”Fiori di Bosco Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”

7474

Fiori di Bosco Graphite 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”Fiori di Bosco Graphite 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

59x119 cm · 23,2x46,8” 2 1,39 31,83 32 44,48 1033.56

24,5x21,7cm · 9,6x8,5” 6 0,25 6.11 60 15 381,6

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

12 GRÁFICAS · 12 GRAPHIC FACES 

PULIDO PREMIUM · PREMIUM POLISHED

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

7575

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference



Fiori di Bosco Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Grey

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

Fiori di Bosco Graphite 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Graphite

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Fiori di Bosco Beige 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Beige

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Fiori di Bosco Brown 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” 
Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Brown

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

7676

002106 - B16

002107 - B19

002108 - B16

002105 - B19

002257 - D06

002258 - D06

002259 - D06

002260 - D06

Fiori di Bosco Beige / Brown 59x119 · 23,2x23,2” +  Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Beige 24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”Fiori di Bosco Beige / Brown 59x119 · 23,2x23,2” +  Mosaico Fiori di Bosco Beige 24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

7777



Onix

Onix Beige 59x59 · 23,2x23,2” Onix Beige 59x59 · 23,2x23,2” 

7878

Onix Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”Onix Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

59x59 cm · 23,2x23,2” 4 1,37 31,75 40 54,8 1285

59x119 cm · 23,2x46,8” 2 1,39 31,83 32 44,48 1033.56

24,5x21,7cm · 9,6x8,5” 6 0,25 6.11 60 15 381,6

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

18 GRÁFICAS · 18 GRAPHIC FACES / 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”

36 GRÁFICAS · 36 GRAPHIC FACES / 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

PULIDO PREMIUM · PREMIUM POLISHED 

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

SÚPER BLANCO · SUPER WHITE

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

7979



Onix White 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” Onix White  59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Onix Grey 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Onix Blue 59x119 · 23,2x23,2”

Onix Beige 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Mosaico Onix White 
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

Onix Grey 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Onix Grey
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Onix Blue 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Onix Blue 
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Onix Beige 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” 
Mosaico Onix Beige
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

8080

002114 - B16

002666 - B16

002117 - B16

002115 - B16

002151 - B13

002153 - B13

002154 - B13

002152 - B13

002206 - D06

002254 - D06

002207 - D06

002205 - D06

Onix White 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  / Onix White 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”Onix White 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  / Onix White 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

8181



Augusta

Augusta Gold 59x59 · 23,2x23,2” Augusta Gold 59x59 · 23,2x23,2” 

8282

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

18 GRÁFICAS · 18 GRAPHIC FACES / 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”

36 GRÁFICAS · 36 GRAPHIC FACES / 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Augusta Blue  59x119 · 23,2x46,8” / Augusta Blue 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”Augusta Blue  59x119 · 23,2x46,8” / Augusta Blue 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

8383

PULIDO PREMIUM · PREMIUM POLISHED 

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

SÚPER BLANCO · SUPER WHITE

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

59x59 cm · 23,2x23,2” 4 1,37 31,75 40 54,8 1285

59x119 cm · 23,2x46,8” 2 1,39 31,83 32 44,48 1033.56

24,5x21,7cm · 9,6x8,5” 6 0,25 6.11 60 15 381,6



Augusta Blue 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” Augusta Blue 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Augusta Gold 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Mosaico Augusta Blue
24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

Augusta Gold 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Augusta Gold

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5” 

Augusta Gold 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  Augusta Gold 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  

8484

002118 - B16

002665 - B16

002156 - B13

002157 - B13

002241 - D06

002255 - D06

Augusta Blue 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”  Augusta Blue 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”  

8585



Marmi di Statuario 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” Marmi di Statuario 59x119 · 23,2x46,8” 

8686

Marmi di Statuario

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

59x119 cm · 23,2x46,8” 2 1,39 31,83 32 44,48 1033.56

24,5x21,7cm · 9,6x8,5” 6 0,25 6.11 60 15 381,6

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

18 GRÁFICAS · 18 GRAPHIC FACES 

Marmi di Statuario 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”Marmi di Statuario 59x59 · 23,2x23,2”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

8787

PULIDO PREMIUM · PREMIUM POLISHED 

RECTIFICADO · RECTIFIED

SÚPER BLANCO · SUPER WHITE



Marmi di Statuario 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”
Mosaico Marmi di Statuario

24,5x21,7 · 9,6x8,5”

8888

002121 - B16 002204 - D06 

Marmi di Statuario 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  Marmi di Statuario 59x119 · 23,2x46,8”  

8989



Cerdeña Bonus 5x40 · 2x16”Cerdeña Bonus 5x40 · 2x16”

9090 9191

Artisan

Monte Carlo

San Remo

Cerdeña

Marbella

Sintra

Verona

Dominica

Martinica

Miracle

Bora Bora

Beluga

Atlas

New Country

New Garden

Melody

Piano

5x15cm · 2x6” 

5x25cm · 2x10”

5x25cm · 2x10”

5x40cm · 2x16”

5x40cm · 2x16”

5x40cm · 2x16”

5x40cm · 2x16”

7,5x22,5cm · 3x9”

7,5x30cm · 3x12” 

7,5x30cm · 3x12”

7,5x30cm · 3x12”

7,5x30cm · 3x12” 

7,5x30cm · 3x12”

7,5x15cm · 3x6”/15x15cm · 6x6”

7,5x15cm · 3x6” / 15x15cm · 6x6”

20x20cm · 8x8”

20x20cm · 8x8”

92

96

100

104

108

112

114

116

120

124

128

132

136

140

146

150

156

COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

Wall Tiles

Las colecciones “Wall tiles” te invitan a crear un gran abanico de espacios: 

desde la elegancia atemporal y el estilo contemporáneo, hasta propuestas 

técnicas y vanguardistas. Del encanto clásico a la soƼsticación moderna, 
nuestras colecciones de revestimiento cerámico de formato pequeño están 

diseñadas para realzar y ser la joya en cada ambiente.

“Un legado reinventado para el presente”. 

“A legacy reinvented for today”.  
The Wall Tiles collections invite you to create a wide range of spaces: 

from timeless elegance and contemporary style to technical and 

cutting-edge solutions. From classic charm to modern sophistication, 

our small-format ceramic collections are designed to enhance every 

space and become its centerpiece.



Artisan

Artisan Turquoise 5x15 · 2x6” Artisan Turquoise 5x15 · 2x6” 

9292

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x15 cm ·2x6” 60 0,45 7,68 136 61,2 1059,75

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

44 GRÁFICAS · 44 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

Artisan Green / Blue / Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6” Artisan Green / Blue / Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6” 

9393



Artisan  Beige 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Blue 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Green 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Green Bottle 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Clay 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Cotton 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Turquoise 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Grey 5x15 cm · 2x6”

Artisan Cotton / Artisan Green / Artisan Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6”Artisan Cotton / Artisan Green / Artisan Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6”

9494

002591 - B18

002590 - B18

002593 - B18

002560 - B18

002483 - B19

002552 - B18

002484 - B18 002592 - B18

Artisan Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6” + Florencia Spring / Florencia Day 20x24 · 8x9”Artisan Green Bottle 5x15 · 2x6” + Florencia Spring / Florencia Day 20x24 · 8x9”

9595



Monte Carlo

Monte Carlo Sand 5x25 · 2x10”Monte Carlo Sand 5x25 · 2x10”

9696

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x25 cm ·2x10” 40 0,50 6,73 152 76 1037,96

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Monte Carlo Grey 5x25 · 2x10” Monte Carlo Grey 5x25 · 2x10” 

9797

72 GRÁFICAS · 72 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS  (CRYSTAL FINISH) 



Monte Carlo White 5x25 cm · 2x10”

Monte Carlo Sand 5x25 cm · 2x10”

Monte Carlo Grey 5x25 cm · 2x10”

Monte Carlo Sky 5x25 cm · 2x10”

Monte Carlo Olive 5x25 cm · 2x10”

9898

002655 - B12

002656 - B12

002658 - B12

002659 - B12

002657 - B12 Monte Carlo Olive 5x25 · 2x10” Monte Carlo Olive 5x25 · 2x10” 

9999



San Remo Emerald 5x25 · 2x10” San Remo Emerald 5x25 · 2x10” 

100100

San Remo

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

49 GRÁFICAS · 49 GRAPHIC FACES 

San Remo Sapphire 5x25 · 2x10” San Remo Sapphire 5x25 · 2x10” 

101101

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x25 cm ·2x10” 40 0,50 6,73 152 76 1037,96

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS  (CRYSTAL FINISH) 



San Remo Diamond 5x25 cm · 2x10”San Remo Pearl 5x25 cm · 2x10”

San Remo Turquoise 5x25 cm · 2x10”

San Remo Agate 5x25 cm · 2x10”

San Remo Emerald 5x25 cm · 2x10”

San Remo Olive 5x25 cm · 2x10” San Remo Sapphire 5x25 cm · 2x10”

San Remo Amber 5x25 cm · 2x10”

102102

002698 - B12

002704 - B12

002703 - B12

002711 - B12

002699 - B12

002700 - B12

002702 - B12

002701 - B12

San Remo Amber / Agate 5x25 · 2x10”San Remo Amber / Agate 5x25 · 2x10”

103103



Cerdeña

Cerdeña Pevero 5x40 · 2x16” Cerdeña Pevero 5x40 · 2x16” 

104104

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x40 cm ·2x16” 50 1 14,99 60 60 914,4

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

30 GRÁFICAS · 30 GRAPHIC FACES 

Cerdeña Mugoni 5x40 · 2x16” Cerdeña Mugoni 5x40 · 2x16” 

105105

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT



 Cerdeña Zafferano 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Cerdeña Capuccino 5x40 cm · 2x16”Cerdeña Grigio 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Cerdeña Pevero 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Cerdeña Istana 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Cerdeña Bianca 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Cerdeña Mugoni 5x40 cm · 2x16”Cerdeña Bonus 5x40 cm · 2x16”106106

002839 - B20

002842 - B20

002845 - B20

002840 - B20

002846 - B20

002843 - B20

002841 - B20

002844 - B20

Cerdeña Capuccino 5x40 · 2x16” Cerdeña Capuccino 5x40 · 2x16” 

107107



Marbella

Marbella Hermosa 5x40 · 2x16” Marbella Hermosa 5x40 · 2x16” 

108108

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x40 cm ·2x16” 50 1 14,99 60 60 914,4

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

8 RELIEVES DIFERENTES · 8 DIFFERENTS RELIEFS 

109109

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS  (CRYSTAL FINISH) 

Marbella Pinomar 5x40 · 2x16” Marbella Pinomar 5x40 · 2x16” 



110110

Marbella Bounty 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Cabopino 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Calahonda 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Fontanilla 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Hermosa 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Venus 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Decor Marbella Silver 5x40 cm · 2x16” Decor Marbella Gold 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Pinillo 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Nikki 5x40 cm · 2x16”

Marbella Pinomar 5x40 cm · 2x16”

002809 - B20

002814 - B20

002807 - B20

002813 - B20

002811 - B20

002808 - B20

002901 - D09 002902 - D09

002810 - B20

002815 - B20

002812 - B20

DECORS

Marbella Calahonda 5x40 · 2x16”Marbella Calahonda 5x40 · 2x16”

Marbella Venus/Decor Marbella Silver 5x40 · 2x16”Marbella Venus/Decor Marbella Silver 5x40 · 2x16”

111111



Sintra Mate / Brillo 5x40 · 2x16”Sintra Mate / Brillo 5x40 · 2x16”

112112

Sintra

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x40 cm ·2x16” 50 1 14,99 60 60 914,4

40 GRÁFICAS DIFERENTES
40 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

113113
Sintra Mate 5x40 · 2x16”Sintra Mate 5x40 · 2x16”

BRILLO · GLOSSY MATE · MATT

Sintra Mate 5x40 cm · 2x16”Sintra Brillo 5x40 cm · 2x16”
002994-B20002993-B20

LISO · FLAT



Verona

Verona Beige 5x40 · 2x16”Verona Beige 5x40 · 2x16”

114114 115115

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

5x40 cm ·2x16” 50 1 14,99 60 60 914,4

42 GRÁFICAS DIFERENTES
42 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

Verona Beige 5x40 cm · 2x16”Verona White 5x40 cm · 2x16”
002995-B20003063-B20

Verona White 5x40 · 2x16”Verona White 5x40 · 2x16”

LISO · FLAT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS  



Dominica

Dominica Mint 7,5x22,5 · 3x9” Dominica Mint 7,5x22,5 · 3x9” 

116116

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x22,5 cm ·3x9” 44 0,74 10,6 76 56,2 805

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

44 GRÁFICAS · 44 GRAPHIC FACES 

Dominica White 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”Dominica White 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

117117

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS



Dominica White 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

Dominica Mint 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

SURFACE DETAIL

DETALLE SUPERFICIE

Dominica Grey 7,5x22,5 · 3x9” Dominica Sky 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

Dominica Bone 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

118118

002319 - B11

002323 - B11

002326 - B11

002320 - B11

002322 - B11

Dominica White / Grey / Sky 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”Dominica White / Grey / Sky 7,5x22,5 · 3x9”

119119



Martinica

Martinica Green / White 7,5x30 · 3x12”Martinica Green / White 7,5x30 · 3x12”

120120

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x30cm · 3x12” 22 0,5 6,8 135 67,5 947,58

1,5x30cm · TRIM 51 0,23 2,76 - - -

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

44 GRÁFICAS · 44 GRAPHIC FACES 

Martinica Blue 7,5x30 · 3x12”Martinica Blue 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

121121

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT



Martinica White 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Martinica Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Martinica Coral 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Martinica Turquoise 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Martinica Green 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Martinica Blue 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Trim Martinica Coral 1,5x30 

Trim Martinica Grey 1,5x30 

Trim Martinica White 1,5x30 

Trim Martinica Blue 1,5x30 

Trim Martinica Green 1,5x30 

Trim Martinica Turquoise 1,5x30 

Martinica Turquoise 7,5x30 · 3x12” Martinica Turquoise 7,5x30 · 3x12” 

122122

002333 - B11

002373 - D05

002372 - D05

002371 - D05

002336 - B11

002344 - B11

002340 - B11

002369 - D05

002368 - D05

002370 - D05

002337 - B11

002345 - B11

Martinica Coral 7,5x30 · 3x12”Martinica Coral 7,5x30 · 3x12”

123123



Miracle

Miracle White / Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”Miracle White / Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”

124124

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x30cm · 3x12” 22 0,5 6,91 135 67,5 947,58

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Miracle Mint  7,5x30 · 3x12”Miracle Mint  7,5x30 · 3x12”

125125

NACARADO · PEARLY FINISH



Miracle  White 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Violet 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Mint 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Pink 7,5x30 · 3x12”

126126

002361 - B11

002363 - B11

002365 - B11

002366 - B11

002364 - B11

002362 - B11

Miracle White / Sky / Grey / Peach / Pink / Mint / Violet 7,5x30 · 3x12”Miracle White / Sky / Grey / Peach / Pink / Mint / Violet 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Miracle Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”Miracle Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12” 127127



Bora Bora Deep Blue / White 7,5x30 · 3x12” Bora Bora Deep Blue / White 7,5x30 · 3x12” 

128128

Bora Bora

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x30 cm · 3x12” 44 1 13,09 60 60 800,4

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Bora Bora Pink 7,5x30 · 3x12”Bora Bora Pink 7,5x30 · 3x12”

15 GRÁFICAS · 15 GRAPHIC FACES 

129129

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT



Bora Bora White 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Pink  7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Green  7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Coral 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Aqua 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Deep Blue 7,5x30 · 3x12”

130130

001978 - B09

001983 - B09

001984 - B09

001987 - B18

001980 - B09

001985 - B09

001982 - B09

002281 - B09

Bora Bora Aqua 7,5x30 · 3x12”Bora Bora Aqua 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Bora Bora Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”Bora Bora Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”

131131



Beluga

Beluga Black / Silver 7,5x30 · 3x12” + Chevron Orinoco Oak 8x40 · 3,15x15,75”  Beluga Black / Silver 7,5x30 · 3x12” + Chevron Orinoco Oak 8x40 · 3,15x15,75”  

132132

Beluga Black / Silver / White 7,5x30 · 3x12”Beluga Black / Silver / White 7,5x30 · 3x12”

133133

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x30 cm · 3x12” 44 1 13,35 64 64 854

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT



Beluga White 7,5x30 · 3x12” Beluga Light Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Beluga Beige 7,5x30 · 3x12” Beluga Dark Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Beluga Jade 7,5x30 · 3x12” Beluga Black 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Beluga Silver 7,5x30 · 3x12” Beluga Gold 7,5x30 · 3x12”

134134

001922 - B09

001924 - B09

001963 - B09

001997 - D04

001925 - B09

001946 - B09

001947 - B09

001996 - D04

DECORS

Beluga White / Black / Gold 7,5x30 · 3x12”Beluga White / Black / Gold 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Beluga Jade 7,5x30 · 3x12”Beluga Jade 7,5x30 · 3x12”

135135



Atlas

Atlas Sky / Decor Atlas Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12” + Radiant Blue 20x24 · 8x9”Atlas Sky / Decor Atlas Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12” + Radiant Blue 20x24 · 8x9”

136136

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

20 GRÁFICAS · 20 GRAPHIC FACES BASE 

8 GRÁFICAS · 8 GRAPHIC FACES DECOR

Atlas Sea / Decor Atlas Sea 7,5x30 · 3x12”Atlas Sea / Decor Atlas Sea 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

137137

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x30cm · 3x12” 44 1 13,35 64 64 854

1,5x30cm · TRIM 51 0,23 2,76 - - -



Atlas Sea 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Decor Atlas Sea
7,5x30 · 3x12”

Decor Atlas Grey
7,5x30 · 3x12”

Decor Atlas Sky
7,5x30 · 3x12”

Decor Atlas Snow
7,5x30 · 3x12”

Decor Atlas Grafito
7,5x30 · 3x12”

Atlas Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12”
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Trim Atlas Sea 1,5x30

Atlas Grafito 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Trim Atlas Grafito 1,5x30

Atlas Sky 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Trim Atlas Sky 1,5x30

Trim Atlas Grey 1,5x30

Atlas Snow 7,5x30 · 3x12”

Trim Atlas Snow 1,5x30

138138

Cada caja contiene una mezcla de todas las decoraciones · Each box contains a mix of all the decorations.

Cada caja contiene una mezcla de todas las decoraciones · Each box contains a mix of all the decorations.

Cada caja contiene una mezcla de todas las decoraciones · Each box contains a mix of all the decorations.

Cada caja contiene una mezcla de todas las decoraciones · Each box contains a mix of all the decorations.

Cada caja contiene una mezcla de todas las decoraciones · Each box contains a mix of all the decorations.

001624 - D05

001626 - D05

001623 - D05

001625 - D05

001627 - D05

001518 - B09

001598 - B09

001519 - B09

001517 - B09

002379 - B09

001528 - B08

001599 - B08

001525 - B08

001527 - B08

001526 - B08

Atlas Grey / Decor Atlas Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12” Atlas Grey / Decor Atlas Grey 7,5x30 · 3x12” 

139139



New Country White 15X15 · 6X6”New Country White 15X15 · 6X6”

140140

New Country

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x15 cm · 3x6” 44 0.5 6,75 120 60 824,95

BASE 15x15 cm · 6x6” 22 0,5 6,93 120 60 831,6

DECOR 15x15 cm · 6x6” 44 1 13,75 60 60 825

2x15 cm · LISTELO 50 0,15 2,91 - - -

5x15 cm · MOLDURA 32 0,24 3,53 - - -

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

New Country Ceniza 7,5x15 · 3x6” New Country Ceniza 7,5x15 · 3x6” 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

141141

12 GRÁFICAS · 12 GRAPHIC FACES DECOR

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS  (CRYSTAL FINISH) 



Moldura New Country
Mint 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country Mint 
2x15 · 1x6”

Moldura New Country 
Turquoise 5x15 · 2x6”

Moldura New Country 
Bordeaux 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Turquoise 2x15 · 1x6”

Listelo New Country 
Bordeaux 2x15 · 1x6”

Moldura New Country 
Green 5x15 · 2x6”

Moldura New Country 
Blush 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Green 2x15 · 1x6”

Listelo New Country 
Blush 2x15 · 1x6”

Moldura New Country 
Clay 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Clay 2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Mint
15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Green
7,5x15 · 3x6” / 15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Blush
15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Bordeaux
15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Turquoise
15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Clay
15x15 · 6x6”

142142

001446 - D02

002438 - D03

002428 - B12002562 - B12

001452 - D02002445 - D02

002444 - D03002437 - D03

002434 - B12002433 - B12

002448 - D02

001423 - D03

002449 - D02002451 - D02

002441 - D03002443 - D03

002431 - B12

NEW!

002430 - B12

Decor Tropical 15x15 · 6x6”  

Decor Amazonas 15x15 · 6x6”  
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002436 - B20

002435 - B20

DECORS

143143

New Country Green 15x15 · 6x6”New Country Green 15x15 · 6x6”



New Country White
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Ceniza
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Grey
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Deep Blue
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Blue
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Asfalt
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Country Cream
7,5x15  · 3x6”

144144

001449 - B12 001455 - B12001450 - B12 001454 - B12

001456 - B12 001452 - B12 001457 - B12

New Country White
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Country
White 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country White 
2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Blue
15x15 · 6x6”

New Country Grey
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Country 
Grey 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Grey 2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Asfalt
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Country 
Asfalt 5x15 · 2x6”

Moldura New Country 
Deep Blue 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Asfalt 2x15 · 1x6”

Listelo New Country 
Deep Blue 2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Cream
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Country 
Cream 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Cream 2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Ceniza
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Country 
Ceniza 5x15 · 2x6”

Moldura New Country 
Blue 5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Country 
Ceniza 2x15 · 1x6”

Listelo New Country 
Blue 2x15 · 1x6”

New Country Deep Blue
15x15 · 6x6”

001418 - B12

001511 - D02

001469 - D03

001419 - B12

001482 - D02

001474 - D03

001423 - B12

001486 - D02

001488 - D02

001478 - D03

001480 - D03

001425 - B12 001426 - B12

001489 - D02001484 - D02

001481 - D03001476 - D03

001421 - B12

001417 - B12

001487 - D02

001479 - D03

COMBINACIÓN · COMBINATION

New Country Deep Blue 7,5x15 · 3x6” New Country Deep Blue 7,5x15 · 3x6” 

145145



New Garden Brown 15x15 · 6x6”New Garden Brown 15x15 · 6x6”

146146

New Garden

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x15 cm · 3x6” 44 0.5 6,75 120 60 824,95

15x15 cm · 6x6” 22 0,5 6,93 120 60 831,6

2x15 cm · LISTELO 50 0,15 2,91 - - -

5x15 cm · MOLDURA 32 0,24 3,53 - - -

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

New Garden White 15x15 · 6x6”New Garden White 15x15 · 6x6”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

147147

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

20 GRÁFICAS · 20 GRAPHIC FACES



Listelo New Garden White
2x15 · 1x6”

New Garden White
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Garden White
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Garden White
5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Garden Brown
2x15 · 1x6”

New Garden Brown
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Garden Brown
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Garden Brown
5x15 · 2x6”

Listelo New Garden Grey
2x15 · 1x6”

New Garden Grey
7,5x15 · 3x6”

New Garden Grey
15x15 · 6x6”

Moldura New Garden Grey
5x15 · 2x6”

20 GRÁFICAS · 20 GRAPHIC FACES 

148148

COMBINACIÓN · COMBINATION

001508 - D03

001511 - D02

001502 - B20

001501 - B20

001509 - D03

001512 - D02

001503 - B20

001430 - B20

001510 - D03

001513 - D02

001504 - B20

001424 - B20

New Garden Grey 15x15 · 6x6” New Garden Grey 15x15 · 6x6” 

149149



Melody

Melody Emerald 20x20 · 8x8” + Alicante Emerald  20x24 · 8x9” Melody Emerald 20x20 · 8x8” + Alicante Emerald  20x24 · 8x9” 

150150

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Melody Turquoise 20x20 · 8x8” Melody Turquoise 20x20 · 8x8” 

151151

EFECTO BRILLO · GLOSSY EFFECT

ACABADO ESMALTE ESPECIAL  · SPECIAL ENAMEL FINISH  (ROYAL GREEN) 

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x20 cm · 8x8” 25 1,00 13,6 60 60 830



152152

Melody White 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Sky
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Turquoise
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Sand
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Emerald
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Bourdeaux
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Black
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Grey
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Olive
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Melody Royal Green
20x20 cm · 8x8”

002899-B03

002906-B03

002905-B03

002904-B03

002903-B03

002927-B03

002926-B03

002900-B03

002943-B03

002907-B09

Melody Royal Green 20x20 · 8x8” Melody Royal Green 20x20 · 8x8” 
Melody Sand 20x20 · 8x8” Melody Sand 20x20 · 8x8” 

153153



* Decor available in all colours by demand.

THREE TYPES OF DECORATIONS MIX IN THE BOX

IN SILVER AND GOLD FINISH

 EXAMPLE

Decor Melody Sky Silver / Gold 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Turquoise Silver / Gold 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Sand Gold / Silver
 20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Emerald Gold / Silver
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Bordeaux Silver / Gold 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Black Silver / Gold 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Grey Silver / Gold 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Olive Gold / Silver 
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Decor Melody Royal Green Gold / Silver
20x20 cm · 8x8”

D06 D06

D06 D06

D06 D06

D06

D06

D06

154154 155155

Decor Melody Royal Green Gold / Melody Royal Green  20x20 · 8x8” Decor Melody Royal Green Gold / Melody Royal Green  20x20 · 8x8” 



Piano

156156

Piano Black 20x20 · 8x8” Piano Black 20x20 · 8x8” 

157157

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Piano White 20x20 · 8x8” Piano White 20x20 · 8x8” 

Piano Black
20x20 cm · 8x8”

Piano White
20x20 cm · 8x8”

003045-B03 002924-B03

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x20 cm · 8x8” 25 1,00 13,6 60 60 830



Jerica Mix 7,5x28 cm · 3x11” Jerica Mix 7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 

158158 159159

Bristol

Denver

Jérica

Boston

Raku

Adobe

Wabi Sabi

Boreal

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

7,5x28cm · 3x11”

160

164

168

172

176

180

184

188

COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

Bricks

Las modas aparecen y desaparecen, los estilos cambian y evolucionan, 

pero algunos conceptos permanecen intactos. El brick es uno de ellos: 

eterno, versátil y para SIEMPRE.

“Lo atemporal no es tendencia”.

“Timeless is not a trend”.
Trends come and go, styles change and evolve, but some concepts remain 

unchanged. Brick is one of them: eternal, versatile, and FOREVER.



160160

Bristol Cardamom 7,5x28 · 3x11”Bristol Cardamom 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Bristol

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

161161

Bristol Nutmeg 7,5x28 · 3x11” + Tesela  Terra 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Bristol Nutmeg 7,5x28 · 3x11” + Tesela  Terra 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS



162162

Bristol Anise 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Bristol Rosemary 7,5x28 · 3x11”Bristol Nutmeg 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Bristol Juniper 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Bristol Sugar 7,5x28 · 3x11”
002599 - B05

002603 - B05

002604 - B05

002865 - D05 002864 - D05

002600 -B05 

002602 - B05

Bristol Gold 7,5x28 · 3x11”Bristol Silver 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Bristol  Cardamon 7,5x28 · 3x11”Bristol Cinnamon 7,5x28 · 3x11”

002605 - B05002601 - B05

DECORS

Bristol Cinnamon 7,5x28 · 3x11”Bristol Cinnamon 7,5x28 · 3x11”

163163



164164

Denver Brown 7,5x28 · 3x11”Denver Brown 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Denver

165165

 Denver Taupe 7,5x28 · 3x11” Denver Taupe 7,5x28 · 3x11”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS (MICA)

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95



166166

Denver White 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Denver Taupe 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Denver Grey 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Denver Brown 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Denver White 7,5x28 · 3x11”Denver White 7,5x28 · 3x11”

002635 - B04

002633 - B04

002634 - B04

002632 - B04

Denver Grey 7,5x28 ·  3x11”Denver Grey 7,5x28 ·  3x11”

167167



Jérica

168168

Jérica Mix Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”Jérica Mix Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Mix 7,5x28 · 3x11”Jérica Mix 7,5x28 · 3x11”

169169

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

40 GRÁFICAS · 40 GRAPHIC FACES 

6 RELIEVES DIFERENTES · 6 DIFFERENT RELIEFS

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95



170170

Jérica Blanco  7,5x28 · 3x11” Jérica Ceniza 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Terra 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Grafito 7,5x28 · 3x11”Jérica Mix Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Oxido 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Jérica Mix 7,5x28 · 3x11”

002016 - B04

002005 - B04

002015 - B04

002287 - B04

002017 - B04

002018 - B04

002003 - B04

002004 - B04

Jérica Ceniza 7,5x28 · 3x11”Jérica Ceniza 7,5x28 · 3x11”

171171



172172

Boston Cream 7,5x28 · 3x11”Boston Cream 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boston

173173

Boston Grey 7,5x28 · 3x11”Boston Grey 7,5x28 · 3x11”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS (MICA)



174174

Boston White 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boston Blue 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boston Grey 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boston Cream 7,5x28 · 3x11” Boston Cotto 7,5x28 · 3x11”
002460 - B04

002457 - B04

002459 - B04

002461 - B04

002458 - B04

Boston Cotto 7,5x28 · 3x11”Boston Cotto 7,5x28 · 3x11”

175175



176176

Raku Beige 7,5x28 · 3x11”Raku Beige 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Raku

177177

Raku Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”Raku Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95



178178

Raku Blanco 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Raku Beige 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Raku Ceniza 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Raku Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Raku Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”

002216 - B04

002217 - B04

001505 - B04

002218 - B04

002021 - B04

Raku Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”Raku Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”

179179



180180

Adobe Blanco 7,5x28 · 3x11”  Adobe Blanco 7,5x28 · 3x11”  

Adobe

181181

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95

 Adobe Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11” Adobe Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”



182182

Adobe Blanco 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Adobe Cemento 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Adobe Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Adobe Marrón 7,5x28 · 3x11”

001495 - B04

002354 - B04

001386 - B04

002355 - B04

Adobe Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11” Adobe Gris 7,5x28 · 3x11” 

183183



Wabi Sabi

184184

Wabi Sabi Sakura 7,5x28 · 3x11”Wabi Sabi Sakura 7,5x28 · 3x11”

185185

Wabi Sabi 7,5x28 · 3x11”Wabi Sabi 7,5x28 · 3x11”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

46 GRÁFICAS · 46 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95



186186

Wabi Sabi 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Wabi Sabi Sakura 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Wabi Sabi Kaizen 7,5x28 · 3x11”

002088 - B04

002012 - B04

002089 - B04

Wabi Sabi Kaisen 7,5x28 · 3x11”Wabi Sabi Kaisen 7,5x28 · 3x11”

187187



Boreal

188188

Boreal Olive 7,5x28 ·  3x11” Boreal Olive 7,5x28 ·  3x11” 

189189

Boreal Black / White 7,5x28 · 3x11”Boreal Black / White 7,5x28 · 3x11”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO SATINADO · SATIN EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

7,5x28 cm · 3x11” 48 1,01 18,04 69 69,55 1.259.95



190190

Boreal Grey 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boreal  Beige 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boreal  Pink 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boreal Sky 7,5x28 · 3x11”Boreal Olive 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boreal Aqua 7,5x28 · 3x11” Boreal Blue 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Boreal White 7,5x28 · 3x11”
002133 - B05

002314 - B05

002136 - B05

002134 - B05

002138 - B05

002140 - B05

002141 - B05

002135 - B05

Decor Boreal Gold 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Decor Boreal Silver 7,5x28 · 3x11”
002988 -D05

002987- D05

Boreal Black 7,5x28 · 3x11”

Decor Boreal Gold / Boreal Black 7,5x28 · 3x11”Decor Boreal Gold / Boreal Black 7,5x28 · 3x11”

191191

002142 - B05

DECORS



192192

Alicante Pink 20x24 cm · 8x9” Alicante Pink 20x24 cm · 8x9” 

193193

Cuarzo

Tucson

Diamond

Pompeia

Hexágono Colors

Radiant

Alicante

Orinoco Exa

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

20x24cm · 8x9”

194

198

200

204

208

212

216

220

COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

Hexagons

La geometría hexagonal abre un sinfín de posibilidades para crear 

composiciones creativas tanto en paredes como en suelos.

“Donde la forma inspira”.

“Where form inspires”.
The hexagonal geometry opens up endless possibilities for creating 

imaginative compositions, both on walls and on ƽoors.



Cuarzo

Cuarzo Green 20x24 · 8x9”Cuarzo Green 20x24 · 8x9”

194194

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Cuarzo Cotto 20x24 · 8x9”Cuarzo Cotto 20x24 · 8x9”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

195195

MATE CON EFECTO BRILLO · MATT WITH GLOSSY EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



196196

Cuarzo Green
20x24 / 8x9”

Cuarzo Blue
20x24 / 8x9”

Cuarzo Cotto
20x24 / 8x9”

Bali White
20x24 / 8x9”

Cuarzo Black
20x24 / 8x9”

002940-B21

002872-B04

002875-B21

002873-B21

002874-B21

Cuarzo Grey
20x24 / 8x9”

002876-B21

Bali White

T
IL

E
  

 I
N

S
T

A
L

L
A

T
IO

N
  

 I
D

E
A

S

Cuarzo Black 20x24 · 8x9”Cuarzo Black 20x24 · 8x9”

197197



Tucson

Tucson Cotto / Decor Tucson Cotto 20x24 · 8x9”Tucson Cotto / Decor Tucson Cotto 20x24 · 8x9”

198198

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

199199

25 GRÁFICAS · 25 GRAPHIC FACES 

Tucson Taupe
20x24 / 8x9”

Decor Tucson Taupe
20x24 / 8x9”

Tucson Cotto
20x24 / 8x9”

Decor Tucson Cotto
20x24 / 8x9”

002871-B21

002950-B21

002870-B04

002949-B04

+

+

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



200200

Diamond Colors 20x24 · 8x9”Diamond Colors 20x24 · 8x9”

Diamond

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

201201

Diamond Colors 20x24 · 8x9”Diamond Colors 20x24 · 8x9”

7 GRÁFICAS · 7 GRAPHIC FACES (DIAMOND COLORS) 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



202202

Diamond Grey 
20x24 / 8x9”

Diamond White 
20x24 / 8x9”

Diamond Colors 20x24 / 8x9”

001567 - B04

001566 -B04 

001565 - B04 Diamond White 20x24 · 8x9”Diamond White 20x24 · 8x9”

203203



Pompeia

204204

Pompeia Blanco 20x24 · 8x9”Pompeia Blanco 20x24 · 8x9”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

205205

Pompeia Gris / Pompeia Decor Gris 20x24 · 8x9”Pompeia Gris / Pompeia Decor Gris 20x24 · 8x9”

20 GRÁFICAS · 20 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



206206

Pompeia Decor Marrón
20x24 / 8x9”

Pompeia Gris
20x24 / 8x9”

Pompeia Decor Gris
20x24 / 8x9”

Pompeia Decor Blanco
20x24 / 8x9”

Pompeia Marrón
20x24 / 8x9”

Pompeia Blanco
20x24 / 8x9”

001864 - B21

001661 - B04

001662 - B04

001863 - B21

001660 - B04

001862 - B21

Pompeia Marrón / Pompeia Decor Marrón 20x24 / 8x9”Pompeia Marrón / Pompeia Decor Marrón 20x24 / 8x9”

207207



Hexágono Colors

208208

Hexágono Blanco / Marino / Negro 20x24 · 8x9”Hexágono Blanco / Marino / Negro 20x24 · 8x9”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

209209

Hexágono Blanco / Marino / Gris 20x24 · 8x9”Hexágono Blanco / Marino / Gris 20x24 · 8x9”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



210210

Hexágono Marino
20x24 / 8x9”

Hexágono Blanco
20x24 / 8x9”

Hexágono Gris
20x24 / 8x9”

Hexágono Negro
20x24 / 8x9”

Hexágono Blanco / Gris / Marino 20x24 / 8x9”Hexágono Blanco / Gris / Marino 20x24 / 8x9”

001697 - B04

001703 - B04

001699 - B04

001704 - B04

Hexágono Negro / Blanco / Marino 20x24 / 8x9”Hexágono Negro / Blanco / Marino 20x24 / 8x9”

211211



Radiant

Radiant Green 20x24 · 8x9”Radiant Green 20x24 · 8x9”

212212

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Radiant Blue 20x24 · 8x9”Radiant Blue 20x24 · 8x9”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

213213

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



214214

Radiant White
20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Grey
20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Black
20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Blue
20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Green
20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Sage
20x24 / 8x9”

002663 - B04

002728 - B04

002730 - B04

002731 - B04

002729 - B04

002732 - B04

Radiant Black 20x24 / 8x9”Radiant Black 20x24 / 8x9”

Radiant Sage 20x24 · 8x9”Radiant Sage 20x24 · 8x9” 215215



Alicante

216216

Alicante Beige 20x24 · 8x9”Alicante Beige 20x24 · 8x9”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

217217

Alicante Emerald 20x24 · 8x9”Alicante Emerald 20x24 · 8x9”

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



218218

Alicante Beige
20x24 / 8x9”

Alicante Zafiro
20x24 / 8x9”

Alicante Topazio
20x24 / 8x9”

Alicante Emerald
20x24 / 8x9”

Alicante Perla
20x24 / 8x9”

Alicante Pink
20x24 / 8x9”

002678 - B04 002676 - B04

002674 - B04

002675 - B04 002673 - B04

002720 - B04

002923 - D12 002922 - D12

Decor 
Alicante Silver
20x24 · 8x9”

Decor 
Alicante Gold
20x24 · 8x9”

DECORS

Alicante Pink 20x24 · 8x9”Alicante Pink 20x24 · 8x9”

219219



Orinoco Exa

220220

Orinoco Oak Exa 20x24 · 8x9”Orinoco Oak Exa 20x24 · 8x9”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

221221

Orinoco Beige Exa 20x24 · 8x9”Orinoco Beige Exa 20x24 · 8x9”

28 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765



222222

Orinoco Blanco Exa
20x24 / 8x9”

Orinoco Grafito Exa 
20x24 / 8x9”

Orinoco Gris Exa
20x24 / 8x9”

Orinoco Oak Exa
20x24 / 8x9”

Orinoco Beige Exa
20x24 / 8x9”

001719 - B04

001721 - B04

001724 - B04

001720 - B04

001722 - B04

Orinoco Gris Exa / Blanco Exa 20x24 · 8x9”Orinoco Gris Exa / Blanco Exa 20x24 · 8x9”

223223



224224

Decor Florencia Classic / Chess Classic 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Decor Florencia Classic / Chess Classic 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

225225

Floors & Walls

Aramis

Avenue

Avenue Grey

Avenue Black

Elene

Coimbra

Faro

Guadalupe

Stella

Florencia

Clay

Boulevard

Jónico

Tesela

Elements

Himalaya

Yosemite

Orinoco

Yakarta

Mont Blanc 

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

18,7x18,7cm ·7,5x7,5”

22,3x22,3cm · 8,7x8,7”

22,3x22,3cm · 8,7x8,7”

22,3x22,3cm · 8,7x8,7”

22,3x22,3cm · 8,7x8,7”

22,3x22,3cm · 8,7x8,7”

8x40cm ·3x16” / 8x44,25cm ·3x18”

8x44,25cm ·3x18”

8x40cm · 3x16” / 8x44,25cm · 3x18” / 15x90cm · 6x36”

8x40cm · 3x16” / 8x44,25cm · 3x18”

8x44,25cm · 3x18” 

8x44,25cm · 3x18”

226

230

234

238

242

244

246

248

252

256

266

270

274

278

282

286

290

296

302

306

COLLECTION MATERIAL PAGESSIZE

El respeto por el legado cerámico unido a la innovación en la interpretación 

de materiales naturales, constituye una base coherente para varios tipos 

de espacios. Nuestras soluciones cerámicas amplían las posibilidades de 

uso de los productos tradicionales, facilitando el cuidado y limpieza 

de los mismos.

“Apostar por tradición 
 es asegurar la empatía”.

““Betting on Tradition 
Ensures Connection”.
Respect for ceramic heritage, combined with innovation in interpreting 

natural materials, creates a coherent foundation for all kinds of spaces. 

Our ceramic solutions expand the possibilities of traditional products, 

making them easier to maintain and care for.



Aramis

Aramis Zafiro 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Aramis Zafiro 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

226226

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Aramis Esmeralda 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Aramis Esmeralda 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1114,22

227227



Aramis White
18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5”

Aramis Esmeralda
18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5”

Aramis Carbon
18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5”

Aramis Ambar 
18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5”

Aramis Zafiro
18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5”

002997-B04

002999-B04

002998-B04

003000-B04

002996-B04

228228

Base White 
18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

001143 - B22

Aramis Ambar 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Aramis Ambar 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Aramis Carbon18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Aramis Carbon18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

229229



Avenue

230230

Decor Arabescos 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Arabescos 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22

231231

  Avenue Pearl / Decor Hydraulic 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Avenue Pearl / Decor Hydraulic 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

9 GRÁFICAS · 9 GRAPHIC FACES / AVENUE

12 GRÁFICAS · 12  GRAPHIC FACES / DECOR

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO . FLAT

DECORACIÓN COMBINADA ·MATCHING DECORATION

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.



Decor Arabescos 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Vintage 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

232232
Decor Hydraulic  18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

12 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

001136 - B22 001137 - B22

001138 - B04

001140 - B04

001139 - B04

Decor Vintage 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Vintage 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

233233



234234

Decor Happy / Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Happy / Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Avenue Grey

235235

Decor Square 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Square 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

6 GRÁFICAS · 6 GRAPHIC FACES

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

DECORACIÓN COMBINADA · MATCHING DECORATION

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22



Decor Linked 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Round 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Square 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Leaves 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Avenue Pearl / Grey Edge / Grey Angle 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Happy 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

236236

001162 - B04 001163 - B04

001164 - B04 001161 - B04

001165 - B04 001136 - B22 / 001180 - D01 / 001181 - D01

Decor Linked / Avenue Grey Edge & Angle / Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Linked / Avenue Grey Edge & Angle / Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

237237



Avenue Black

238238

Avenue Pearl / Decor Black Paper Poetry / Black Edge & Angle 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Avenue Pearl / Decor Black Paper Poetry / Black Edge & Angle 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

239239

 Avenue Pearl / Avenue Rock / Decor Black Lys / Black Edge & Angle 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Avenue Pearl / Avenue Rock / Decor Black Lys / Black Edge & Angle 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

6 GRÁFICAS · 6 GRAPHIC FACES

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

DECORACIÓN COMBINADA · MATCHING DECORATION

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22



Decor Black Linked 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Decor Black Lys 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Black Paper Poetry 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Avenue Pearl / Black Edge / Black Angle    
18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

240240

Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”
001136 - B22

001186 - B04

001190 - B04

001137 - B22

001191 - B04

001136 - B22 / 001188 - D01 / 001189 - D01 Avenue Rock / Decor Black Linked 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Avenue Rock / Decor Black Linked 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

241241



242242

Elene Sky / Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Elene Sky / Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Elene

243243

Elene Sky 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Elene Sky 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

DECORACIÓN COMBINADA · MATCHING DECORATION

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22

Elene Sky 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”
001143 - B22 001203 - B04



Coimbra

244244

Coimbra Grey / Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Coimbra Grey / Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

245245

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

DECORACIÓN COMBINADA · MATCHING DECORATION

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22

Coimbra White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Coimbra Grey 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”
001136 - B22 001137 - B22

002688 - B04 002630 - B04

Coimbra White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Coimbra White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”



Faro Grey 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro Grey 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

246246

Faro

247247

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Faro Grey 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

002687 - B04 002629 - B04

Avenue Pearl 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Avenue Rock 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”
001136 - B22 001137 - B22

Coimbra White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Coimbra White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”



Guadalupe White / Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Guadalupe White / Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

248248

Guadalupe

249249

Guadalupe Cotto 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Guadalupe Cotto 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22



Guadalupe Blue 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Guadalupe Cotto 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Guadalupe Green 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Guadalupe White18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Guadalupe Grey 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Guadalupe Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

250250

002668 - B04

002667 - B04

002669 - B04

002670 - B04

002696 - B04

002695 - B04

Guadalupe Green 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Guadalupe Green 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

251251

Guadalupe Blue 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Guadalupe Blue 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”



Stella

Stella Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Stella Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

252252 253253

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

18,7x18,7 cm · 7,5x7,5” 23 0,805 15,27 72 57,9 1.114,22

Stella Ocean 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” + Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Stella Ocean 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” + Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” 



Stella Ocean 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Stella Sea 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

Stella White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” Stella Black 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

254254

Base White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

002661 - B04

001143 - B22

002694 - B04

002921 - D11

002662 - B04

002693 - B04

002920 - D11

Decor Stella Gold 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Stella Silver 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

DECORS

255255

Stella Ocean / Sea 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Stella Ocean / Sea 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”

 Stella White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” +  New Garden Grey 15x15 · 3x6”  Stella White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5” +  New Garden Grey 15x15 · 3x6” 



Florencia

Florencia Day / Florencia Spring 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Day / Florencia Spring 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

256256 257257

Florencia Summer / Florencia Sunrise 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Summer / Florencia Sunrise 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7 23 1,14 23,2 45 51,3 1045

25 GRÁFICAS · 25 GRAPHIC FACES



258258

Florencia Spring 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Summer 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Decor Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Chess Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Decor Florencia Chance 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

002881-B26

002878-B21

002879-B26 002930-B26

002946-B26

002877-B21

Decor Florencia Spring 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”
002880-B26

Decor Florencia Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”
002882-B26

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Decor Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Decor Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

259259



260260

Florencia Autumn / Decor Florencia Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Autumn / Decor Florencia Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”
Florencia Spring / Decor Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Spring / Decor Florencia Autumn 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Chess Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Chess Season 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

261261



262262

Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Sunrise 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Day 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Decor Florencia Day 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Florencia Chess Classic 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Decor Florencia Classic 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

002888-B26

002931-B21

002885-B26 002886-B26

002887-B26

002883-B21

Decor Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”
002931-B26

Decor Florencia Elegant 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”
002945-B26

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”
Decor Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Decor Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

263263



264264

Decor Florencia Elegant 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Decor Florencia Elegant 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

265265

Florencia Day / Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Florencia Day / Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Decor Florencia Day / Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Decor Florencia Day / Florencia Night 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”



Clay

Clay  Sienna / Sienna Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Clay  Sienna / Sienna Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

266266 267267

Clay Glacier / Glacier Alanis 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Clay Glacier / Glacier Alanis 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES /BASE

12 GRÁFICAS · 12 GRAPHIC FACES / DECOR

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO · ANTI-SLIP

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7 23 1,14 23,2 45 51,3 1045



Clay Fossil  Eve 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Clay Sienna Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Clay Glacier 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7” Clay Glacier Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7” Clay Glacier Alanis 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Clay Fossil 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Clay Sienna 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

268268

24 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS 12 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

001354 - B23

001310 - B23 001311 - B24

001308 - B23 001309 - B24

001355 - B24 001363 - B24

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Clay Glacier / Glacier Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Clay Glacier / Glacier Elvia 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

269269



Boulevard

Boulevard Avignon 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Boulevard Avignon 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

270270 271271

Boulevard Belleville / Base Boulevard 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Boulevard Belleville / Base Boulevard 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

8 GRÁFICAS · 8 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO · ANTI-SLIP

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7 23 1,14 23,2 45 51,3 1045



Base Boulevard 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7” Boulevard Lyon 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Boulevard Beleville 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Boulevard Avignon 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

272272

001257 - B23

001256 - B21

001254 - B21

001255 - B21

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Boulevard Lyon / Base Boulevard 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Boulevard Lyon / Base Boulevard 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

273273



Jónico

Jónico Day / Night / Poetry / Exa 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Jónico Day / Night / Poetry / Exa 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

274274 275275

Jónico Day / Night  22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Jónico Day / Night  22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

24 GRÁFICAS · 24 GRAPHIC FACES /JÓNICO

10 GRÁFICAS · 10 GRAPHIC FACES / DECOR

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT / LISO · FLAT

ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO · ANTI-SLIP / SÚPER BLANCO · SUPER WHITE

JÓNICO NIGHT DISPONIBLE EN R-8 Y R-10 · JÓNICO NIGHT AVAILABLE IN R-8  AND R-10

EFECTOS ESPECIALES ·  SPECIAL EFFECTS 

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7 23 1,14 23,2 45 51,3 1045



Jónico Day 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Tulip  22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Jónico Night R8 / Jónico Night R10 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Exa 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Jónico Poetry 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

276276

10 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

24 DIFFERENT GRAPHICS

001271 - B23 001274 - B23 / 001295 - B23

001275 - B21 001272 - B21

001273 - B21

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Jónico Poetry / Tulip 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Jónico Poetry / Tulip 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

277277

/ 



Tesela

 Tesela Pietra 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7” Tesela Pietra 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

278278 279279

Tesela Cenere / Tesela Cenere Cenefa / Tesela Cenere Esquina 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Tesela Cenere / Tesela Cenere Cenefa / Tesela Cenere Esquina 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

LISO · FLAT

ANTIDESLIZAMIENTO · ANTI-SLIP

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7 23 1,14 23,2 45 51,3 1045



Tesela Avorio / Tesela Avorio Cenefa / Tesela Avorio Esquina 
22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Tesela Terra / Tesela Terra Cenefa / Tesela Terra Esquina
22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Tesela Pietra / Tesela Pietra Cenefa / Tesela Pietra Esquina 
22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

Tesela Cenere  / Tesela Cenere Cenefa  / Tesela Cenere Esquina
22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

280280

001466 - B21 / 001467 - D08 / 001468 -  D08

001391 - B21 / 001392 - D08 / 001393 - D08 

001471 - B21 / 001472 - D08 / 001473 - D08

001388 - B21 / 001389 - D08 / 001390 - D08

Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Faro White 18,7x18,7 · 7,5x7,5”Tesela Avorio / Tesela Avorio Cenefa / Tesela Avorio Esquina 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”Tesela Avorio / Tesela Avorio Cenefa / Tesela Avorio Esquina 22,3x22,3 · 8,7x8,7”

281281



282282

Elements Ash Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”Elements Ash Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Elements

283283

Elements Blue Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” Elements Blue Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x40 cm · 3x16”  30 0,96 17,3 65 62,4 1139,5

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

36 GRÁFICAS · 36 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO SATINADO · SATIN EFFECT 

BRILLO EN VETA · GLOSS IN VEIN

EFECTOS ESPECIALES · SPECIAL EFFECTS

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.



Elements Ash Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”   

* Piezas Izquierda y Derecha en la misma caja, al 50% de cada pieza.
* Left & Right pieces in the same box, at 50% of each piece.

Elements Blue Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”   

Elements Brown Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”   

284284

002220 - B24

002181 - B24

002182 - B24

Elements Brown Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”   Elements Brown Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”   

285285



Himalaya

286286

Himalaya Makalu / Pumori  8x44,25 · 3x18”Himalaya Makalu / Pumori  8x44,25 · 3x18”

287287

Himalaya Pumori 8x44,25 · 3x18”Himalaya Pumori 8x44,25 · 3x18”

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

36 GRÁFICAS · 36 GRAPHIC FACES 

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

RELIEVE · RELIEF 

BRILLO EN VETA · GLOSS IN VEIN

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x44,25 cm · 3x18 30 1,06 18,62 65 68,9 1225,3

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.



Himalaya Makalu 8x44,25 · 3x18” 

Himalaya Pumori 8x44,25 · 3x18” 

288288

COMBINACIÓN · COMBINATION

001283 - B04

001382 - B04

Himalaya Makalu 8x44,25 · 3x18”Himalaya Makalu 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Himalaya Makalu / Pumori  8x44,25 · 3x18”Himalaya Makalu / Pumori  8x44,25 · 3x18”

289289



Yosemite

290290

Yosemite Oak Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”Yosemite Oak Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

291291

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

32 GRÁFICAS · 32 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x40 cm · 3x16”  30 0,96 17,3 65 62,4 1139,5

8x44,25 cm · 3x18” 30 1,06 18,62 65 68,9 1225,3

15x90 cm · 6x36” 8 1,08 23,66 60 64,8 1.437,62

Yosemite Gris 15x90 · 6x36”

Yosemite Fresno 15x90 · 6x36”

Yosemite Beige 15x90 · 6x36”

Yosemite Oak 15x90 · 6x36”

Yosemite Grafito 15x90 · 6x36”

001732 - B25

001734 - B25

001735 - B25

001737 - B25

001733 - B25



Yosemite Blanco Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Yosemite Gris Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

Yosemite Grafito Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

Yosemite Fresno Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Yosemite Beige Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

Yosemite Oak Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

292292

001705 - B24

001706 - B24

001707 - B24

001708 - B24

001709 - B24

001711 - B24

Yosemite Beige Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”Yosemite Beige Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

293293



Yosemite Fresno Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yosemite Beige Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yosemite Oak Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yosemite Blanco Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yosemite Gris Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yosemite Grafito Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

294294

001712 - B04

001713 - B04

001714 - B04

001715 - B04

001716 - B04

001718 - B04

Yosemite Blanco / Gris / Grafito Placket 8x44,25 · 3X18”Yosemite Blanco / Gris / Grafito Placket 8x44,25 · 3X18”

295295



296296

Orinoco Oak Chevron Orinoco Oak Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”8x40 · 3x16”

Orinoco

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x40 cm · 3x16” 30 0,96 17,3 65 62,4 1139,5

8x44,25 cm · 3x18” 30 1,06 18,62 65 68,9 1225,3

20x24 cm · 8x9” 25 0,92 17 45 41,18 765

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

297297

Orinoco Blanco Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”Orinoco Blanco Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

28 GRÁFICAS · 28 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT

PEI 3



Orinoco Blanco Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Orinoco Gris Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Orinoco Oak Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Orinoco Grafito Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

Orinoco Beige Chevron 8x40 · 3x16”

298298

001674 - B24

001675 - B24

001679 - B24

001677 - B24

001676 - B24

Orinoco Oak Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” + Elements Ash Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” Orinoco Oak Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” + Elements Ash Chevron 8x40 · 3x16” 

299299



300300

Orinoco Beige Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”Orinoco Blanco Placket  8x44,25 · 3x18”

Orinoco Gris Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18” Orinoco Grafito Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Orinoco Oak Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

001680 - B04

001681 - B04

001683 - B04

001682 - B04

001685 - B04 Orinoco Beige Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”Orinoco Beige Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

301301



Yakarta

302302

Yacarta Blanco Placket 15x90 · 6x36”Yacarta Blanco Placket 15x90 · 6x36”

303303

Yakarta Negro Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”Yakarta Negro Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x44,25 cm · 3x18” 30 1,06 18,62 65 68,9 1225,3

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

16 GRÁFICAS · 16 GRAPHIC FACES 

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT



Yakarta Gris Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yakarta Negro Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

Yakarta Blanco Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

304304

002223 - B04

002221 - B04

002222 - B04

Yakarta Gris Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”Yakarta Gris Placket 8x44,25 · 3x18”

305305



Mont Blanc

306306

Mont Blanc 8x44,25 · 3x18”Mont Blanc 8x44,25 · 3x18”

307307

12 GRÁFICAS · 12 GRAPHIC FACES 

Formato
Size

Piezas caja
Tiles/box

M2/caja
Sqm/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

Cajas/pallet
Boxes/pallet

M2/pallet
Sqm/pallet

Kg/pallet
Kg/pallet

8x44,25 cm · 3x18” 30 1,06 18,62 65 68,9 1225,3

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS Y EMBALAJE · TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS & PACKING

Datos aproximados, conƤrmar cada referencia · Approximate data, conƤrm each reference
No calibrado, junta mínima de 2 mm. · Not calibrated, minimum joint 2 mm.

EFECTO MATE · MATT EFFECT



DESIGN COMPOSITION

Mont Blanc 8x44,25 · 3x18”

308308

001160 - B04

Mont Blanc 8x44,25 · 3x18”Mont Blanc 8x44,25 · 3x18”

309309



EMBALAJE · EMBALAJE · PACKING LISTPACKING LIST

310310

REFERENCIAS
Kg.Neto/Caja
Kg.Net/Box

Kg.Bruto/Caja
Kgr.Gros/Box

Kg.Neto/Palet 

Kg.Net/Pallet

Kg.Bruto/Palet 

Kg.Gross/Pallet

Piezas/Caja
Tiles/Box

Cajas/Palet
Boxes/Pallet

Piezas/Palet

Tiles/Pallet

m2/Caja aprox.
SQM/Box

m2/Palet aprox.

SQM/Pallet

1,5 x 30 Trim 2,65 2,75 —  — 51  —  — 0,23  —

2 x 15 Listelo 2,8 2,31  —  — 50  —  — 0,15  —

2 x 15 Listelo (New Country) 3,64 3,75  —  — 70  —  — 0,21  —

5 x 15 Moldura 3,42 3,53  —  — 32  —  — 0.24 —

5 x 15 Artisan 7,57 7,68 1029,79 1059,75 60 136 8160 0,45 61,2

5 x 25 Monte Carlo, San Remo 6,62 6,73 1006,24 1037,96 40 152 6080 0,5 76

5 x 40 Cerdeña, Marbella, Verona, Sintra 14,88 14,99 892,8 914,4 50 60 3000 1,00 60

7,5 x 15 New Country / New Garden 6,64 6,75 796,75 824,95 44 120 5280 0,50 60,0

7,5 x 22,5 Dominica 10,28 10,6 781,64 805 44 76 3344 0,74 56,43

7,5 x 28: Bricks 17,93 18,04 1237,36 1259,95 48 69 3312 1,01 69,55

7,5 x30 Martinica, Miracle 6,8 7,02 917,73 947,60 22 135 2970 0,5 67,5

7,5 x 30 Atlas, Beluga 13 13,35 832 854 44 64 2816 1,00 64,0

7,5 x 30 Bora Bora 12,98 13,09 785,4 800,4 44 60 2640 1,00 60

7,5 x 30 Martinica, Miracle 6,8 6,91 917,73 947,58 22 135 2970 0,5 67,5

8 x 40 Chevron (Left&Right) 17,19 17,3 1117,35 1139,5 30 65 1950 0,96 62,4

8 x 44,25 Placket 18,51 18,62 1203,15 1.225,3 30 65 1950 1,06 68,9

15 x 15 New Garden / New Country 6,65 6,85 798,4 820 22 120 1320 0,5 60

15 x 15 Decor Amazonas, Decor Tropical 13,7 14,08 823,4 845 44 60 2640 1,00 60

15 x 90 Yosemite 23,55 23,66 1413,02 1437,62 8 60 480 1,08 64,8

18,7 x 18,7 Aramis, Avenue, A.Grey, A. Black, Elene, Coimbra, Faro, Guadalupe, Stella 15,16 15,27 1.091,3 1.114,22 23 72 1656 0,805 57,9

20 x 20 Melody, Piano 13,5 13,6 808 830 25 60 1500 1,00 60

20 x 24 Hexágonos 16,55 17 745 765 25 45 1125 0,92 41,18

 24,5x21,5 (Mosaico Big size) 6 6,11 360 381,6 6 60 360 0,25 15

22 x 25 Avant 13,31 13,68 758,73 780 18 57 1026 0,75 42,75

22,3 x 22,3 Boulevaerd, Clay, Florencia, Jónico, Tesela 22,76 23,2 1024 1045 23 45 1035 1,14 51,3

59 x 59 Onix, Augusta 31,64 31,75 1265,6 1285 4 40 160 1,37 54,8

59 x 119  Fiori di Bosco, Onix, Augusta, Marmi di Statuario 31,72 31,83 1015,04 1033,56 2 32 64 1,39 44,48

60 x 60 Galaxy 24 24,42 1151,71 1172 3 48 144 1,06 50,88

60 x 120 Galaxy 32,22 32,33 1031,04 1049,56 2 32 64 1,42 45,44

311311



RECTANGULAR SHORT FORMATS

RECTANGULAR LONG FORMATS

IDEAS DE COLOCACIÓN · IDEAS DE COLOCACIÓN · COMPOSITION IDEASCOMPOSITION IDEAS

312312

Pieza · Piece - A Pieza · Piece - B

CHEVRON · 8x40 - 3x16”

PLACKET · LINE 8x44,25 - 3x17”

Pieza · Piece 

Junta mínima requerida 2 mm 
Minimum grout joint required 2 mm 

IDEAS DE COLOCACIÓN · IDEAS DE COLOCACIÓN · COMPOSITION IDEASCOMPOSITION IDEAS

313313



DISPLAY MONOPOLE  4x4 

8P- 32x42

Cuna con 8 ranuras lacada en color blanco.
Capacidad para 8 Hand panels de 32x42 cm. 
o para 8 baldosas cerámicas.

MONOPOLE DISPLAY 4x4

Display with 8 slots lacquered in white.

Capacity for 8 hand panels of 12,5x16,5” 

or for 8 ceramic tiles.

BOX

Expositor con 10 ranuras de espuma especial.
Capacidad dependiendo del formato de baldosa.

Puede plegarse.

BOX

Display with 10 special foam slots. 

Capacity depending on the tile format. 

It can be folded.

SOPORTE CUNA 

8P- 61x98

Cuna con 8 ranuras lacada en color blanco.
Capacidad para 8 Hand panels de 61x98 cm. 
o para 8 baldosas cerámicas.

CRADLE SUPPORT

Display with 8 slots lacquered in white.

Capacity for 8 hand panels of 24x38,6”. 

or for 8 ceramic tiles.

700 mm
300 mm

420 mm

MERCHANDISINGMERCHANDISING

314314

1150 mm

530 mm

610 mm

320 mm
330 mm

45 mm

340 mm

X00034

X00024

SOPORTE CUNA

10P- 60x120

Cuna con 10 ranuras lacada en color blanco.
Capacidad para para 10 baldosas cerámicas 

de 60x120 o 60x60.

CRADLE SUPPORT

Display with 10 slots lacquered in white.

Capacity for for 10 ceramic tiles 

of 23,6x47,2” or 23,6X23,6”.

450 mm

800 mm

470 mm

145 mm

210 mm

320 mm

440 mm

315315

CUNA AVANT

Cuna con 8 ranuras de PVC en color blanco.
Capacidad para 8 baldosas AVANT. 

Completamente desmontable.

AVANT CRADLE

Display with 8 PVC slots in white. 

Capacity for 8 AVANT tiles. 

Completely removable.

X00043

X00055



316316

EXPOSITOR TORRE GIRATORIA 

20P- 34,5x66

Torre cuadrada giratoria acabada en melamina 

blanca canteada. 
Para 20 paneles intercambiables de 34,5x66 cm. 
acabados en DM peliculado en blanco. Se pueden 
alicatar o insertar vinilo con ambiente de la serie.
Por su sistema modular permite que el cliente 

pueda distribuir los paneles cerámicos y los de 

ambientes a su buen criterio de ventas.

ROTATING TOWER DISPLAY 

Rotating display  ǖnished in white edged 
melamine.

20 interchangeable panels of 13,5x26”, ǖnished 
in white  DM. They can be tiled up or you can 

place a sticker with the image of the 

series shown.

Its modular system allows the customers to 

distribute the panels and images of the tiles 

according to their needs

710 mm710 mm

2030 mm

MERCHANDISINGMERCHANDISING

X00027

SOPORTE CUNA 8P AVANT

Cuna con 8 paneles de 112x40cm. Superficie chapada 
de 82x40cm. Perfecta para mostrar el producto.

CRIP SUPPORT 8P AVANT

Cradle with 8 panels of 112x40 cm. Veneered surface 
of 82x40 cm. Perfect for showcasing the product.

X00024

1350 mm

48 mm

317317

EXPOSITOR FENÓLICO

3 BANDEJAS- 61x90cm

3 Bandejas con 8 ranuras en madera.

PHENOLIC DISPLAY 

3 TRAYS- 24x35,4” 

3 Trays with 8 wooden slots

Ф670 mm

1970 mm

435 mm410 mm

EXPOSITOR TORRE GIRATORIA 

16 productos diferentes

Torre cuadrada giratoria acabada 

en melamina blanca canteada. 
Para exponer hasta 16 productos differentes

ROTATING TOWER DISPLAY 

16 different products 

Finished rotating square tower in edged 

white melamine. 

To display up to 16 different products.

850 mm

550 mm

1080 mm

X00033

X00008



318318

CUADRO DE MUESTRAS 

51x42 · 42x40 · 38x38 cm

Cuadros de muestras de producto en tres 

medidas. Perfectos para mostrar el acabado 
final del modelo.
Marco de aluminio pintado, base de madera 

y producto encolado y rejuntado.

SAMPLE TABLES

20x16,5” · 16,5x15,7” · 15x15”

Tables of product samples in three sizes. 

Perfect to show the ǖnal finish of the model. 
Painted aluminum frame, wooden base 

and glued and grouting product.

MERCHANDISINGMERCHANDISING

420 mm

220 mm

CARPETA CERDEÑA / MARBELLA

Carpeta desplegable en formato cuadríptico.
Posee una capacidad para 12 piezas de 5x40cm. 

Muestra información técnica y ambientes aplicados.
La carpeta mide cerrada 22x42cm, 

abierta 42x92.5cm.

CERDEÑA / MARBELLA FOLDER 

Folding folder in quadriptic format. 

It has a capacity for 12 pieces of 2x16”. Shows 

technical information and applied environments.

The folder measures 8,6”x16,5” closed, 

open 16,2x36,4”.

X00071 CERDEÑA / X00082 MARBELLA

450 mm

600 mm

X00120

JOYERO EXPOSITOR 12P PVC

Cuna con 12 paneles de 60x45cm. Muestra  
la colección Florencia con todos sus modelos  

y combinaciones. 
 

DISPLAY JEWELLER 12P PVC 

Cradle with 12 panels measuring 60x45 cm. 
Displays the Florencia collection with all its models 

and combinations

319319

TECHNICAL PANELS 

Available in various sizes 

Standard size 1005x1925 cm 

Wooden chipboard with 2cm thickness. 
Vinyl printed on one side showing technical 

information, images and product names.  
Pieces glued on vinyl.

PANELES TÉCNICOS

Disponible en varias medidas

Medida estándar 1005x1925 cm

Aglomerado de madera con 2cm de grosor.
Vinilo impreso por una cara que muestra 

información técnica, ambientes y nombres 

del producto. Piezas pegadas sobre vinilo. 

DISPONIBLE EN DIFERENTES MEDIDAS · AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT SIZES

1925x1005 mm



w w w . m o n o p o l e c e r a m i c a . c o m

Toda la información aparecida en este 

catálogo está protegida en su totalidad 

por copyright, está prohibida la 

reproducción total o parcial de los textos, 

ilustraciones, imágenes y representaciones 

gráficas sin la autorización expresa 
de Monopole Lab S.L.

Por cuestiones de impresión, los colores 

mostrados en este catálogo se deben 

considerar orientativos y pueden variar 

con respecto a las piezas originales. 
Las imágenes que se muestran en este 

catálogo son sugerencias decorativas. 
Monopole Lab S.L se reserva el derecho 
de modificar y/o suprimir las series que 

considere oportunas

All the information that appears in this 

catalogue is protected in its entirety by 

copyright. The total or partial reproduction 
of texts, illustrations, images, and graphic 

representations is prohibited without the 

express authorization of Monopole Lab S.L.
Colours shown in this catalogue should 

be considered as a guide and may vary 

with respect to the original pieces. Images 
shown in this catalogue are decorative 

suggestions. Monopole Lab S.L. reserves 
the right to modify and/or delete the series 

it deems appropriate.

Toutes les informations qui apparaissent 

dans ce catalogue sont protégées dans 

leur intégralité par le droit d’auteur. 
La reproduction totale ou partielle 

des textes, illustrations, images et 

représentations graphiques est interdite 

sans l’autorisation expresse 

de Monopole Lab S.L.
Les couleurs présentées dans ce catalogue 

doivent être considérées comme un 

guide et peuvent varier par rapport aux 

pièces originales. Les images présentées 
dans ce catalogue sont des suggestions 

décoratives. Monopole Lab S.L. se réserve 
le droit de modifier et/ou supprimer les 

séries qu’il juge appropriées.




